OpurrHabHBIE HOMEpPA 3a4acTen

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

44060-3F025

44060-3F085

44060-70]26

44060-BM425

44060-BM426

D4060-BM40A

[lepeyenb aBTOMOOUIIEH, AJIsI KOTOPBIX JI€Tajlb MIPUMEHUMA

Mogenb / [lBuratens

NISSAN ALMERA

NISSAN ALMERA MK II (N16) / 1.5

NISSAN ALMERA MK II (N16) / 1.5

NISSAN ALMERA MK II (N16) / 1.5

NISSAN ALMERA MK II (N16) / 1.5

NISSAN ALMERA Mk II (N16) / 1.5 dCi

NISSAN ALMERA Mk II (N16) / 1.5 dCi

NISSAN ALMERA MKk II (N16) / 1.8

NISSAN ALMERA Mk II (N16) / 1.8

NISSAN ALMERA MKk II (N16) / 1.8

NISSAN ALMERA Mk II (N16) / 1.8

NISSAN ALMERA Mk II (N16) / 2.2 dCi

NISSAN ALMERA Mk II (N16) / 2.2 dCi

NISSAN ALMERA Mk II (N16) / 2.2 dCi

NISSAN ALMERA Mk II (N16) / 2.2 dCi

"oa BbInycka

03.2000 - go

07.2000 - go

10.2002 - no

10.2002 - no

01.2003 - go

01.2003 - go

01.2000 - go

07.2000 - go

10.2002 - no

10.2002 - no

09.2003 - go

09.2003 - go

09.2003 - go

09.2003 - go

MoLHocTb

66 K - 90 Jic / QG15DE

66 K - 90 Jic / QG15DE

72 KB - 98 Jlc / QG15DE

72 KB - 98 Jlc / QG15DE

60 KB - 82 Jlc / K9K 722

60 KB - 82 Jlc / K9K 722

84 KB - 114 Jlc / QG18DE

84 K - 114 Jlc / QG18DE

85 Ks - 116 Jlc / QG18DE

85 Ks - 116 Jlc / QG18DE

82K -112 Jic/
YD22DDT

100 KB - 136 Jic /
YD22DDTi

82K -112 Jic/
YD22DDT

100 Ke - 136 Jic /
YD22DDTi

Tonnuneo

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb



NISSAN ALMERA Mk II (N16) / 2.2 Di

NISSAN ALMERA Mk II (N16) / 2.2 Di

NISSAN ALMERA TINO (V10)/ 1.8

NISSAN ALMERA TINO (V10)/ 1.8

NISSAN ALMERA TINO (V10) / 2.0

NISSAN ALMERA TINO (V10) / 2.2 dCi

NISSAN ALMERA TINO (V10) / 2.2 dCi

NISSAN ALMERA TINO (V10) / 2.2 Di

NISSAN ALMERA

NISSAN ALMERA

NISSAN ALMERA

NISSAN ALMERA

NISSAN ALMERA

NISSAN ALMERA

NISSAN ALMERA

NISSAN ALMERA
1.4

NISSAN ALMERA
1.5

NISSAN ALMERA
1.6

NISSAN ALMERA
1.6

NISSAN ALMERA
1.6 SR,SLX

NISSAN ALMERA
20D

NISSAN ALMERA
2.0 GTi

(N15) / 1.4

(N15) / 1.4 GX,LX

(N15)/ 1.5

(N15)/ 1.6

(N15)/ 1.6

(N15) / 1.6 SLX

(N15) /2.0 D

HaknoHHas 3aaHasa

HaknoHHas 3aaHAasa

HaknoHHas 3aaHAasa

HaknoHHas 3aaHasa

HaknoHHas 3aaHasa

HaknoHHas 3aaHasa

HaknoHHas 3aaHasa

yactb (N15) /

yactb (N15) /

vactb (N15) /

yactb (N15) /

yactb (N15) /

yactb (N15) /

yactb (N15) /

03.2000 - go

07.2000 - go

08.2000 - go

12.2002 - no

08.2000 - go

09.2003 - go

09.2003 - go

08.2000 - go

09.1995 -
07.2000

09.1995 -
07.2000

07.1995 -
05.2000

07.1995 -
03.2000

09.1995 -
07.2000

09.1995 -
07.2000

11.1995 -
07.2000

09.1995 -
03.2000

07.1995 -
03.2000

07.1995 -
03.2000

09.1995 -
03.2000

09.1995 -
03.2000

11.1995 -
03.2000

07.1996 -
03.2000

81 KB -110 Jic/
YD22DDT

81 KB -110 Jic/
YD22DDT

84 K - 114 Jlc / QG18DE

85 Ks - 116 Jlc / QG18DE

100 KB - 136 Jic /
SR20DE

82K -112 Jic/
YD22DDT

100 KB - 136 Jic /
YD22DDTi

84 Ks - 115 Jic /
YD22DDTi

64 Ks - 87 Jlc / GA14DE

55 Ks - 75 Jlc / GA14DE

77 Ks - 105 Jlc / GA15DE

75 K - 102 Jlc / GA16DE

73 KB - 99 Jlc / GA16DE

66 KB - 90 Jic / GA16DE

55 Ks - 75 Jlc / CD20

64 Ks - 87 Jlc / GA14DE

77 Ks - 105 Jlc / GA15DE

75 K - 102 Jlc / GA16DE

73 KB - 99 Jlc / GA16DE

66 KB - 90 Jic / GA16DE

55Ks - 75 Jlc / CD20

105 KB - 143 Jic /
SR20DE

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb



NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

PRIMERA

PRIMERA (P10) / 1.6

PRIMERA (P10) / 1.6

PRIMERA (P10) / 1.6

PRIMERA (P10) / 2.0 16V

PRIMERA (P10) / 2.0 16V 4x4

PRIMERA (P10) / 2.0 D

PRIMERA (P10) / 2.0 GT

PRIMERA (P10) / 2.0 GT 4x4

PRIMERA (P10) / 2.0 i

PRIMERA (P11) / 1.6 16V

PRIMERA (P11) / 1.6 16V

PRIMERA (P11) / 1.6 16V

PRIMERA (P11) / 1.8 16V

PRIMERA (P11) / 2.0 16V

PRIMERA (P11) / 2.0 16V

PRIMERA (P11) / 2.0 16V

PRIMERA (P11) / 2.0 16V

PRIMERA (P11) / 2.0 TD

PRIMERA Break (WP11) / 1.6 16V

PRIMERA Break (WP11) / 1.6 16V

PRIMERA Break (WP11) / 1.8 16V

PRIMERA Break (WP11) / 2.0 16V

06.1990 -
01.1996

06.1990 -
01.1996

06.1993 -
01.1996

06.1990 -
01.1996

04.1991 -
06.1996

01.1991 -
01.1996

06.1990 -
01.1996

03.1991 -
04.1993

01.1995 -
06.1996

06.1996 -
12.2001

09.1996 -
10.2000

09.1996 -
12.2001

08.1999 -
12.2001

09.1996 -
12.2001

09.1996 -
12.2001

09.1996 -
12.2001

08.1999 -
12.2001

09.1996 -
12.2001

04.1998 -
12.2001

04.1998 -
12.2001

08.1999 -
12.2001

06.1996 -

66 KB - 90 Jic / GA16DS

71 KB - 97 Jlc / GA16DS

75 K - 102 Jlc / GA16DE

85 KB - 115 Jlc / SR20DI

85 KB - 115 Jlc / SR20DI

55Ks - 75 Jlc / CD20

110 Ke - 150 Jic /
SR20DE

105 KB - 143 Jic /
SR20DE

92 KB - 125 Jlc / SR20DE

78 KB - 106 Jic / QG16DE

73 KB - 99 Jlc / GA16DE

66 KB - 90 Jic / GA16DE

84 KB - 114 Jlc / QG18DE

96 KB - 131 Jlc / SR20DE

85 KB - 115 Jlc / SR20De

110 Ke - 150 Jic /
SR20DE

103 KB - 140 JNic /
SR20DE

66 K - 90 Jic / CD20T

66 KB - 90 Jic / GA16DE

73 KB - 99 Jlc / GA16DE

84 KB - 114 Jlc / QG18DE

85 KB - 115 Jlc / SR20De

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN



NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

PRIMERA Break (WP11) / 2.0 16V

PRIMERA Break (WP11) / 2.0 16V

PRIMERA Break (WP11) / 2.0 TD

PRIMERA Hatchback (P10) / 1.6

PRIMERA Hatchback (P10) / 1.6

PRIMERA Hatchback (P10) / 1.6

PRIMERA Hatchback (P10) / 2.0

PRIMERA Hatchback (P10) / 2.0

PRIMERA Hatchback (P10) / 2.0 16V

PRIMERA Hatchback (P10) / 2.0 16V 4x4

PRIMERA Hatchback (P10) / 2.0 D

PRIMERA Hatchback (P10) / 2.0 i

PRIMERA Hatchback (P11) / 1.6 16V

PRIMERA Hatchback (P11) / 1.6 16V

PRIMERA Hatchback (P11) / 1.6 16V

PRIMERA Hatchback (P11) / 1.8 16V

PRIMERA Hatchback (P11) / 2.0 16V

PRIMERA Hatchback (P11) / 2.0 16V

PRIMERA Hatchback (P11) / 2.0 16V

PRIMERA Hatchback (P11) / 2.0 16V

PRIMERA Hatchback (P11) / 2.0 TD

12.2001

04.1998 -
12.2001

08.1999 -
12.2001

04.1998 -
12.2001

06.1990 -
01.1996

06.1990 -
06.1993

06.1993 -
01.1996

06.1990 -
01.1996

09.1990 -
01.1996

06.1990 -
01.1996

04.1991 -
06.1996

01.1991 -
01.1996

01.1995 -
06.1996

09.1996 -
07.2002

09.1996 -
07.2002

09.2000 -
07.2002

08.1999 -
07.2002

09.1996 -
07.2002

09.1996 -
07.2002

09.1996 -
07.2002

08.1999 -
07.2002

09.1996 -
07.2002

96 KB - 131 Jlc / SR20DE

103 KB - 140 JNic /
SR20DE

66 K - 90 Jic / CD20T

66 KB - 90 Jic / GA16DS

71 KB - 97 Jlc / GA16DS

75 K - 102 Jlc / GA16DE

110 Ke - 150 Jic /
SR20DE

112 KB - 152 Jic /
SR20DE

85 KB - 116 Jlc / SR20DI

85 KB - 115 Jlc / SR20DI

55Ks - 75 Jlc / CD20

92 KB - 125 Jlc / SR20DE

73 KB - 99 Jlc / GA16DE

66 KB - 90 Jic / GA16DE

78 KB - 106 Jic / QG16DE

84 KB - 114 Jlc / QG18DE

96 KB - 131 Jlc / SR20DE

85 KB - 115 Jlc / SR20De

110 Ke - 150 Jic /
SR20DE

103 KB - 140 Nic /
SR20DE

66 K - 90 Jic / CD20T

ABuUraTtenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb






